
See warranty for details.

62-460

Pi Flush

Pi flush
Applications
 Kitchen
 Bathroom
 Hallway
 Office
 Utility

Features
Brushed Nickel or Black finish
Etched Glass
3 Year warranty

Item# Description Finish
Light 
Source Watts Volts Width Height CCT Lumens CRI

Cert. 
Type

62-458 9" Flush Brushed Nickel LED 18 120 9" 3 1/8" 3000K 1,500* 90 Damp

62-459 11" Flush Brushed Nickel LED 25 120 11" 3 1/8" 3000K 2,125* 90 Damp

62-460 14" Flush Brushed Nickel LED 25 120 14" 3 1/8" 3000K 2,125* 90 Damp

62-468 9" Flush Black LED 18 120 9" 3 1/8" 3000K 1,500* 90 Damp

62-469 11" Flush Black LED 25 120 11" 3 1/8" 3000K 2,125* 90 Damp

62-470 14" Flush Black LED 25 120 14" 3 1/8" 3000K 2,125* 90 Damp

62-459

62-458

62-470

62-469

62-468


