

3 Year warranty

Pi Flush						DIMMABLE 30,000 K 90 CRI DAMP LOCATION					
Item#	Description	Finish	Light Source	Watts	Volts	Width	Height	ССТ	Lumens	CRI	Cert. Type
62-458	9" Flush	Brushed Nickel	LED	18	120	9"	3 1/8"	3000K	1,500*	90	Damp
62-459	11" Flush	Brushed Nickel	LED	25	120	11"	3 1/8"	3000K	2,125*	90	Damp
62-460	14" Flush	Brushed Nickel	LED	25	120	14"	3 1/8"	3000K	2,125*	90	Damp
62-468	9" Flush	Black	LED	18	120	9"	3 1/8"	3000K	1,500*	90	Damp
62-469	11" Flush	Black	LED	25	120	11"	3 1/8"	3000K	2,125*	90	Damp
62-470	14" Flush	Black	LED	25	120	14"	3 1/8"	3000K	2,125*	90	Damp